Image may differ
Abbildung kann abweichen
1
Constant current - Phase dimmable
Konstantstrom - Phasendimmbar
LED Driver
LED Treiber
LSTC7WxxxLRP

nt
co
ns
um
pt
io
n
St
ro
m
au
fn
ah
m
e
LSTC7W150LRP 150 mA 3.8−6.3 W 25−42 Vdc 50 V ± 10 % > 79 % 8.0 W 38.5 mA
LSTC7W200LRP 200 mA 4.2−7.6 W 21−38 Vdc 50 V ± 10 % > 79 % 9.6 W 46.5 mA
LSTC7W250LRP 250 mA 4−6.5 W 16−26 Vdc 35 V ± 8 % > 76 % 8.6 W 41.3 mA
LSTC7W300LRP 300 mA 4.2−7.2 W 14−24 Vdc 35 V ± 8 % > 76 % 9.5 W 45.8 mA
LSTC7W350LRP 350 mA 4.2−7.3 W 12−21 Vdc 28 V ± 8 % > 76 % 9.6 W 46.4 mA
LSTC7W500LRP 500 mA 3.3−6.5 W 6.5−13 Vdc 18 V ± 8 % > 73 % 8.9 W 43.0 mA
All data for / Alle Angaben für Umains = 230Vac, 50 Hz, full load / Volllast, without Dimmer / ohne Dimmer
1 See diagrams below / Siehe Diagramme unten
2 < 120 Hz
3 Power factor/Leistungsfaktor: Umainsmax/Pratedmin − Umainsmin/Pratedmax